MOSES ID

Name

Career Center of Lowell

12183226
12642681
12646347
12651547
12651714
12653238

North Central Career Centers/Leominster
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TECH HIRE PROGRAM - DEMOGRAPHICS #1

as of 06/13/2017
All Local Areas

City/Town of Residence

Age
At Enr

Tewksbury, MA
Lowell, MA
Dracut, MA
Littleton, MA
Lowell, MA
Dracut, MA

Gardner, MA
Clinton, MA
Athol, MA
Leominster, MA
Fitchburg, MA
Townsend, MA
Shirley, MA
Gardner, MA
Greenville, NH
Southborough, MA
Ayer, MA

Ayer, MA
Devens, MA
Worcester, MA
Fitchburg, MA
Westminster, MA
Townsend, MA
Groton, MA
Ayer, MA
Templeton, MA
Brockton, MA
Devens, MA
Devens, MA
Devens, MA
Lancaster, MA
Leominster, MA

Gender

Ethnicity/Race
Hisp White Black Asian Other

23
26
30
23
17
18

55
40
55
32
28
54
54
52
61
46
18
20
20
23
57
51
56
54
43
34
25
20
23
23
20
23
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TECH HIRE PROGRAM - DEMOGRAPHICS #1

as of 06/13/2017
All Local Areas

Age Ethnicity/Race
MOSES ID Name City/Town of Residence AtEnr  Gender Hisp White Black Asian Other
North Shore Career Center of Salem
10249059 LastName, FirstName Gloucester, MA 50 M N Y N N N
12606149 LastName, FirstName Lynn, MA 54 F N Y Y N Y
12617022 LastName, FirstName Beverly, MA 53 M N Y N N N
12642736 LastName, FirstName Salem, MA 51 F N Y N N N
ValleyWorks - Career Center of Lawrence
10305695 LastName, FirstName Lawrence, MA 58 F N Y N N N
11460054 LastName, FirstName Boxford, MA 48 M N Y N N N
11672922 LastName, FirstName Haverhill, MA 50 M N Y N N N
11876451 LastName, FirstName Haverhill, MA 38 M N Y N N N
11948945 LastName, FirstName Haverhill, MA 62 M N Y N N N
12225230 LastName, FirstName Lawrence, MA 47 M N Y N N N
12331548 LastName, FirstName Lawrence, MA 35 M Y N N N N
12551157 LastName, FirstName Derry, NH 40 F N Y N N N
12599825 LastName, FirstName Atkinson, NH 61 F N Y N N N
12630672 LastName, FirstName Newton, NH 46 F N Y N N N
12639061 LastName, FirstName Lawrence, MA 17 M Y N N N N
12639743 LastName, FirstName Haverhill, MA 58 M N Y N N N
12644078 LastName, FirstName Haverhill, MA 19 M N Y N N N
12645676 LastName, FirstName Sandown, NH 31 M N Y N N N
12648219 LastName, FirstName Rowley, MA 26 M N Y N N N
Report Participant Total: 51
Age 17 - 29 Age 30 and Above Total
Total 19 32 51
37.3% 62.7% 100%
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